
Bid Opening: Tuesday, October 20, 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Wednesday, September 30, 2009 @ 1:30PM
Project No: FM100063S/101-64

Air Handler UPgrade, Bio Science II, Bldg 571

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 09/22/09 10/05/09

CONSULTANTS
The Palt Company 3130 Skyway Drive Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 Consultant 09/22/09 10/05/09
Charles Woodburn, Architect 1724 Calle Poniente Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286 805/560-7686 Consultant 09/22/09 10/05/09
SBEDI 314 E. Carrillo Street, Ste. 7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-8631 805/963-1925 Consultant 09/22/09 10/05/09

CONTRACTORS
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 09/22/09 10/05/09
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 09/23/09 10/05/09
J.R. Barto Heating/AC 300 North H Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-5160 805/737-0450 09/23/09 10/05/09
CPPI Mechanical Inc 603 E. Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/310-5684 805/614-6872 09/23/09 10/05/09
Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 09/23/09 10/05/09
Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 09/24/09 10/05/09
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 09/25/09 10/05/09
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 09/25/09 10/05/09
DuraFloor 1715 E. Wilshire Avenue, Ste 721 Santa Ana CA 92705 714/565-3108 714/565-7842 09/25/09 10/05/09
DJM Construction Co 727 West Century Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/922-9038 805/922-9048 09/29/09 10/05/09
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 09/29/09 10/05/09
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 09/29/09 10/05/09
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3278 562/799-3621 09/30/09 10/05/09
Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Sub 09/30/09 10/05/09
Bayer HVAC 16787 Beach Blvd, Ste 707 Huntington Beach CA 92647 714/594-3919 800/598-8790 09/30/09 10/05/09
J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 09/30/09 10/05/09
Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 09/30/09 10/05/09
Virgil Vasquez Property Maintenance 3463 State Street, #256 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/644-7053 805/644-7090 Sub 09/30/09 10/05/09
Tridim Filters 14551 E. Bonelli Street City of Inductry CA 91746 626/333-9428 626/330-1380 09/30/09 10/05/09
Specialty Flooring, Inc 3517 Campbell Street Riverside CA 92509 951/727-8743 951/727-8734 09/30/09 10/05/09
SRFS, Inc 1943 N. Campus Ave, #B207 Upland CA 91784 310/491-0636 866/394-6900 09/30/09 10/05/09
United Mechanical Contractors, Inc 794 E. Los Angeles Avenue Simi Valley CA 93065 805/583-1010 805/582-1126 10/01/09 10/05/09
GM Electric PMB 224, 2674 E. Main St, Ste E Ventura CA 93003 805/643-9587 805/644-0113 10/06/09 10/06/09
ABC Services 2686 Johnson Drive Ventura CA 93004 805/658-6204 805/658-6519 10/06/09 10/06/09
Bon Air 11340 W. Olympic Los Angeles CA 90064 310/573-1111 310/479-0029 10/06/09 10/06/09
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 10/06/09 10/06/09
Dodds Electric 251 Aldebaran Ave Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-3324 805/733-2515 10/06/09 10/06/09
Reed's Heating 6751 Monterey Road Paso Robles CA 93446 805/227-4713 805/227-4786 10/06/09 10/06/09
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 10/06/09 10/06/09
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 10/07/09 10/07/09
Churchill's Heating & AC 1707 E. Thompson Blvd Ventura CA 93001 805/652-1120 805/652-1151 10/12/09 10/12/09


	Sheet1

